KITCHEN
SYSTEMS

IMPRIMER LA FICHE

FAMILLE: Eviers MATERIAU OURANITION: Fradura Beige cavivie: TITAN  wobEe: TTD 611-97

970

450

Informations produit

Code FUN

Code article

PPI TTC

Vidage

Dimensions

Bassin

Découpe

Gabarit de découpe

420

114.0278.720

022624

€ 229.00

90 mm

970 mmx500 mm

450 mmx420 mmx190 mm
950 mmx480 mm

Non

500
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